Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

Antenna Set R&S®CMA-Z680A 1209.6745.02
Accredited Calibration (DKD) R&S®CMA-ACA 1209.6368.02
Ordering information
CMA180_bro_en_3606-9404-12_v0300.indd   26 18.07.2016   10:35:37
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®CMA180 Radio Test Set  27
Your local Rohde & Schwarz expert will help you determine the optimum solution for your requirements.
To find your nearest Rohde & Schwarz representative, visit
Designation Type Order No.
Recommended extras
19" Rack Adapter, 4 HU, ¾, T350 R&S®ZZA-KN10 1175.3091.00
R&S®NRP-Zxx power sensors
Three-Path Diode Power Sensor, 200 pW to 200 mW, 10 MHz to 8 GHz R&S®NRP-Z11 1138.3004.02
Three-Path Diode Power Sensor, 60 nW to 30 W, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP-Z24 1137.8502.02
Thermal Power Sensor, 300 nW to 100 mW, DC to 18 GHz R&S®NRP-Z51 1138.0005.03
RF Shield Box R&S®CMW-Z10 1204.7008.02
Antenna Coupler, up to 6 GHz R&S®CMW-Z11 1204.7108.02
Audio Accessory R&S®CMW-Z15 1204.7508.02
RF Cable, up to 6 GHz, N-N R&S®CMW-Z110 1204.7608.02
Attenuator, 3/6/10/20/30 dB, 100 W, 50 Ω R&S®RBU100 1073.8495.xx (xx = 03/06/10/20/30)
Handset R&S®CMW-Z50 1208.7602.02
Headphones 0708.9010.00
IEC/IEEE Bus Cable, length: 1 m R&S®PCK 0292.2013.10
IEC/IEEE Bus Cable, length: 2 m R&S®PCK 0292.2013.20
Service options